Contracts, C Activity, Order, F
Purchase
Reference Order
Number Number Title of Agreement

28791
28454
28849
28624

LIDAR
Conservation Area Appraisals & Management Plans
Saltersgate Project
Sutton Bank Visitors Centre
Egton Weir Fish Pass Design Work
Pickering Woods

Department

Conservation
Conservation
Planning
Park Services
Conservation
Conservation

and any other legally enforceable agreement with a value that exceeds £5,000

Description of goods/services being provided Supplier name
Use of LIDAR Material UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM
Interim payment for production of 2 draft conservation area appraisals ARCHAEO-ENVIRONMENT LTD
Design review services for saltersgate DESIGN COUNCIL
Redesign of S Bank car park CASS ASSOCIATES
Specification of a topographical survey FISHWAY ENGINEERING LTD

Woodland Strip Clearance D W & DM COULSON

Total Value of
contract or
estimated annual
budget on contract

20,200.00
10,000.00
6,900.00
6,363.00
6,215.00
5,000.00

VAT not
recovered

Start date

Jan-17

End date

Mar-17

Review date

Was the contract
as the result of an

invitation to
quote/tender

Registration
no. if
applicable

04727850

Comments



